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Frequency Distribution of 7 Responses and Partially
Aggregated 4 Responses India

Frequency distribution-India

900
65

(o]

o

o
~

700 685
600 -
500
400
300
200 -
100 ~
0

377

Frequency

l‘\)
S
T

C

N
o

Write a letter
Bribe an official
Don't know

Use connections to obtain
permit
Nothing can be done
Wait and hope things will
work out
Act without a permit

Frequency distribution-India
1000 901
900
800
700
600
500
400 377
300
200
100 +——40
0 T T T

Exit Broader voice Bureaucratic voice Broader loyalty

o
N
T

Frequency

Hi 8 : Takashi Inoguchi (2017) Ewxit, Voice and Loyalty in
Asia: Individual Decision under 32 Societal Umbrellas,
Singapore: Springer Nature, p. 72.
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Frequency Distribution of 7 Responses and Partially
Aggregated 4 Responses China

Frequency distribution-China
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i 4 : Takashi Inoguchi (2017) Exit, Voice and Loyalty in
Asia: Individual Decision under 32 Societal Umbrellas,
Singapore: Springer Nature, p. 59.
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Frequency Distribution of 7 Responses and Partially
Aggregated 4 Responses United States

Frequency distribution-United States
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Hy 8t : Takashi Inoguchi (2017) Ewxit, Voice and Loyalty in
Asia: Individual Decision under 32 Societal Umbrellas,
Singapore: Springer Nature, p. 186.
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Frequency Distribution of 7 Responses and Partially
Aggregated 4 Responses Japan
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i 2 Takashi Inoguchi (2017) Exit, Voice and Loyalty in
Asia: Individual Decision under 32 Societal Umbrellas,
Singapore: Springer Nature, p. 86.
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Material from: '"Takashi Inoguchi, Exit, Voice and Loyalty in
Asia: Individual Decision under 32 Societal Umbrellas, published
2017, Springer Nature reproduced with permission of SNCSC'.
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TEL : 03(5148)2601 / FAX : 03(5148)2677
E-Mail : jimukyoku@iti.or.jo/ URL : http://www.iti.or.jp/

202151181282 IS





